
Date:

Course: Data Warehousing and Data Mining SIT Elective (IT60107)

Srl. No. Roll No. Name Email Address Signature

1 02CS3019 Indresh Kr Mishra mishra.indresh@gmail.com

2 02CS3003 Jayanta Mondal jayanta.mondal@gmail.com

3 02CS3021 Namita Jarika nami02_me@yahoo.com

4 03CS1008 Parang Saraf parang.saraf@gmail.com

5 03CS1014 Pushkar Prasad pushkarprasad@yahoo.co.in

6 03CS1023 Kapil Gupta kapil.gupta@iitkgp.ac.in

7 03CS3010 Mayank Jain mayankjain28@gmail.com

8 05IT7004 Somak Bhattacharya somakb@sit.iitkgp.ernet.in

9 05MA6004 G.V. Krishna krishnathesmart@gmail.com

10 05MA6006 M. Chandra Sekhar Varma mcsvarma_4u@yahoo.co.in

11 05MA6007 Jyotsna Jyotsna.iitian@gmail.com

12 05MA6008 N. Dharma Rao ndhcu@yahoo.com

13 05MA6011 Premchand Bandirajula prem_bandirajula@yahoo.com

14 05MA6013 Rajendra Prasad. G br_grprasad@yahoo.co.in

15 05MA6014 R. Prashanth yourfriend_hcu@yahoo.co.in

16 05MA6017 Sankarshan Narayan Deb sankarshandeb@yahoo.co.in

17 05SI4002 Komal Srivastava komal2005_dream@yahoo.com

18 05SI4003 Shamba Chatterjee to.shamba@gmail.com

19 05SI4004 Manish Anand anand_iitkgp05@yahoo.com
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20 05SI4005 Anirban Mukherjee anir_ban29@rediffmail.com

21 05SI4006 Shyamal Maity shyamal.maity@gmail.com

22 05SI4007 Buddhananda Banerjee 05si.buddha@gmail.com

23 05SI4008 Nilanjan Sinha Roy nsr.si06@gmail.com

24 05SI4009 Suvendu Sarkar suvendu85@gmail.com

25 05SI4010 Mayank Saurabh mayanks4u@yahoo.com

26 05SI4011 Rahul Khandelwal rahulsiiitkgp@rediffmail.com

27 05SI4012 Anindita Sengupta anindita154@rediffmail.com

28 05SI4013 Biswajit Maity your_bishu@rediffmail.com

29 05SI4014 Rohan Agarwal rohan.iitkgp@gmail.com

30 06CS6002 Arpan Das das_arpan@rediffmail.com

31 06CS6003 B.M. Reddy Bhumireddy malli_cse@hotmail.com

32 06CS6004 B.Ramesh srirmsh@gmail.com

33 06CS6007 Chaithanya Kiran Kona chaitanya_k14@yahoo.com

34 06CS6008 Dibyahash Bordoloi dibyahash@gmail.com

35 06CS6009 G.D.K. Viswanath Reddy vissu_117@yahoo.com

36 06CS6012 K.V. Nanda Kishore nanda_theone@yahoo.co.in

37 06CS6017 Purnendu Kumar Nayak pnayak2004@gmail.com

38 06CS6018 Rajib Ranjan Maiti rajib_ranjan_maiti@yahoo.co.in

39 06CS6021 Siva V Apparao Rapeti sivarank@yahoo.co.in
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40 06CS6023 Sudipta Saha sudipta_2002@rediffmail.com

41 06CS6024 VS Narayana Raju Datla datla_vsnraju@yahoo.co.in

42 06CS6025 Asit Kumar Biswas asit_biswas@yahoo.com

43 06CS6031 Sqn Ldr Rajesh Kr Pal rajeshkpal@yahoo.com

44 06CS6034 Girish Gokuldasan girish_here1@yahoo.co.in

45 06CS6036 Souvik Debnath esouvik@yahoo.co.in

46 06CS7003 Tirthanka Dasgupta iamtirthankar@gmail.com

47 06ET6001 Rajiv Kumar rajiv_kumar1331@yahoo.com

48 06IT6001 Ajit Gupta ajit.gupta123@gmail.com

49 06IT6002 Amit Parashar parashar_007@yahoo.co.in

50 06IT6003 Arpita Shailesh Shah shah.arpita85@gmail.com

51 06IT6004 Jaswant Singh jaswantsinghuikey@yahoo.com

52 06IT6005 Jitendra Singhal jeetforever@rediffmail.com

53 06IT6006 L. Kalyan lalam.kalyan@gmail.com

54 06IT6007 Kapil Kapani kapilkapani@gmail.com

55 06IT6008 Naga Vidya Garikimukku vidya_gnv@yahoo.co.in

56 06IT6009 Ravish Mahajan ravish.mahajan@gmail.com

57 06IT6010 Sandeep Gonnade sandeep_gonnade@yahoo.co.in

58 06IT6011 Shard Gupta shard_mitsgwl@yahoo.com

59 06IT6012 Sunil Kumar sai_sunil_sai@yahoo.com
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60 06IT6014 B.V.V. Krishna Raju raju24365@yahoo.co.in

61 06IT6016 Lt.Cdr. Ajaya Kumar S s.ajayankumar@gmail.com

62 06IT6017 Anant Nimkar anant_nimkar@rediffmail.com

63 06IT6018 Kashish Shukla vish_kashish@rediffmail.com

64 06IT6021 Maj. Samresh Malhotra samresh_malhotra@yahoo.co.in

65 06IT7001 Amlan Kundu kunduamlan@sit.iitkgp.ernet.in

66 06IT7002 Aditi Roy aditi.roy@sit.iitkgp.ernet.in

67 06IT7003 Devjyoti Patra devjyoti.patra@gmail.com

68 06IT7005 Subhendu Aich subhendu.aich@sit.iitkgp.ernet.in

69 06IT7006 Suprio Das suprio@sit.iitkgp.ernet.in

70 06IT9702 Samrat Mondal mondal.samrat@gmail.com
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